L
Arc Yow Living The

CHHERE?

fo of Riley’

Racing Kudos Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Racing Kudos. Racing Kudos website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 19:00 Extrodinair 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.89
Southwell
Single 29th 18:30 Charlie D 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 33.89
Southwell
Single 29th 18:00 Hatcher 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.89
Southwell
Single 29th 15:50 Newbury |Captain 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 18.89
Blackpearl Cancelled
Single 29th 14:40 Newbury |[Miranda 5.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 18.89
Cancelled
Single 29th 13:30 Newbury |All Yours 7.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 18.89
Cancelled
Single 29th 16:55 Lingfield |Manjaam 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.89
Single 29th 15:10 Lingfield |Raaeb 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.89
Single 29th 13:25 Lingfield |Superseded 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.89
Single 29th 14:12 Kelso Albert\'s Back 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.89
Single 29th 13:37 Kelso Beat Box 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.89
Single 28th 19:45 Lord Of The 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.89
Newcastle Glen
Single 28th 16:20 Newbury |Roccowithlove 6.00 5.00 Win 1 17.50 48.89
Single 28th 14:45 Newbury |Highway To 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.39
Success
Single 28th 14:10 Newbury |Jaisalmer 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 36.39
Single 28th 14:10 Newbury |Alnadam 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.39
Single 28th 17:05 Lingfield |True Scarlet 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 46.39
Single 28th 16:35 Lingfield |Vipin 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.64
Single 28th 14:20 Lingfield |Merweb 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.64
Single 27th 15:32 Taunton |Mister Murchan 10.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 40.64
Cancelled
Single 27th 14:22 Taunton |Buckhorn 4.33 5.00 Race - 0.00 40.64
George Cancelled
Single 27th 13:47 Taunton |Todd 3.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 40.64
Cancelled
Single 27th 13:47 Taunton |The Gipper 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 40.64
Cancelled
Single 27th 16:15 Kwela 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.64
Newcastle
Single 27th 16:15 Dandys Gold 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.64
Newcastle
Single 27th 15:40 Sir Chauvelin 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.64
Newcastle
Single 27th 15:40 Padleyourownc 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.64
Newcastle anoe
Single 27th 14:07 Boric 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.64
Musselburgh
Single 27th 13:00 Dora De 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 65.64
Musselburgh  |Janeiro
Single 27th 16:30 Ludlow |O Ceallaigh 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.64
Single 27th 15:25 Ludlow |Cap St Vincent 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 50.64
Single 27th 14:50 Ludlow |Electron Bleu 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.64
Single 27th 14:15 Ludlow |Truckin Away 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.64
Single 26th 17:20 Asockastar 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 65.64
\Wincanton
Single 26th 16:50 High Up In The 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 70.64
\Wincanton Air
Single 26th 15:50 Minella Beat 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 75.64
\Wincanton
Single 26th 15:18 Molineaux 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.64
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\Wincanton
Single 26th 14:18 This Breac 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 85.64
\Wincanton
Single 26th 16:05 Mesmeric 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.64
Southwell
Single 26th 15:05 Kupa River 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.64
Southwell
Single 26th 14:05 Final Legacy 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 100.64
Southwell
Single 26th 14:05 Arzaak 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 105.64
Southwell
Single 26th 16:40 Pammi 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 110.64
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:40 Frightened 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 90.64
Musselburgh  |Rabbit
Single 26th 13:25 Market |Rikoboy 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.64
Rasen
Single 26th 12:25 Market |Hazzaar 3.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 100.64
Rasen
Single 26th 12:25 Market |Falberto 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 105.64
Rasen
Single 26th 19:00 Kempton |Atletico 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.64
Each Way 26th 18:30 Kempton |Silver Desert 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 115.64
Single 25th 15:00 Lingfield |Thechildren\'str 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 120.64
ust
Single 25th 15:00 Lingfield |The Jean 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 125.64
Genie
Single 25th 16:45 Catterick |Sweet Vinetta 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 130.64
Single 25th 16:15 Catterick |Loose Chips 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 135.64
Single 25th 15:45 Catterick |Crixus\'s 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 140.64
Escape
Single 25th 14:45 Catterick |Lastofthecosmi 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 145.64
cs
Single 25th 14:15 Catterick |Wonderful 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 150.64
\Woman
Each Way 24th 20:00 Double 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 155.64
\Wolverhampto |Reflection
n
Single 24th 19:30 Mr Shady 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 19:30 Cottonopolis 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 165.64
Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:30 Jorvik Prince 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 170.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:10 Life Knowledge 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175.64
Southwell
Single 24th 14:35 Capla Spirit 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 180.64
Southwell
Single 24th 14:05 Watheer 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 185.64
Southwell
Single 23rd 16:00 Mandalayan 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 190.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:40 Naas Vocarium 21.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 195.64
Single 23rd 15:40 Naas Sean Says 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 200.64
Single 23rd 15:10 Naas Mt Leinster 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 205.64
Single 22nd 17:05 Le Cheval Noir 6.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 210.64
Newcastle Cancelled
Single 22nd 16:30 Bollin Ace 8.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 210.64
Newcastle Cancelled
Single 22nd 15:55 Minella 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 210.64
Newcastle Charmer Cancelled
Single 22nd 15:20 Dora De 7.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 210.64
Newcastle Janeiro Cancelled
Single 22nd 13:35 Southeast 10.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 210.64
Newcastle Rose Cancelled




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 16:25 Lingfield |City Tour 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 210.64
Single 22nd 14:05 Lingfield |Hareem Queen 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 215.64
Each Way 22nd 15:02 Kempton |Bathsheba Bay 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 195.64
Single 22nd 15:02 Kempton |Buzz 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 200.64
Single 22nd 14:25 Kempton |Song For 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 205.64
Someone
Single 22nd 16:37 Quantatmental 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 194.39
Fairyhouse
Single 22nd 14:52 Beyond The 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 199.39
Fairyhouse Law
Single 22nd 20:00 VVerne Castle 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 204.39
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 19:00 Cash N Carrie 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 209.39
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 18:30 Victory Bond 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 214.39
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 17:45 Pike Corner 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 219.39
\Wolverhampto [Cross
n
Single 21st 17:15 Double 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 224.39
Wolverhampto [Reflection
n
Single 21st 14:00 Warwick |Scorched Earth 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 229.39
Single 21st 13:25 Warwick |Stick With Bill 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 234.39
Each Way 21st 14:40 Long March 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 239.39
Newcastle
Single 21st 13:00 Smart Lass 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 244.39
Newcastle
Single 21st 12:30 Show Promise 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 249.39
Newcastle
Single 21st 17:00 Lingfield |Mews House 5.50 5.00 Win 1 18.00 254.39
Single 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Calder Prince 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 236.39
Each Way 21st 14:55 Lingfield |Castashadow 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 241.39
Single 21st 15:50 Exeter |Lisa De Vassy 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 246.39
Single 21st 14:47 Exeter  |Butterwick 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 251.39
Brook
Single 21st 19:30 Dundalk |Beleaguerment 6.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 256.39
Single 20th 16:25 Thurles |Ladymorata 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 256.39
Single 20th 16:25 Thurles |Doyouthinkso 6.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 261.39
Single 20th 15:25 Thurles |French 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 266.39
Dynamite
Single 20th 14:55 Thurles |Wounded 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 271.39
Warrior
Single 20th 16:50 Motahassen 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 276.39
Southwell
Single 20th 14:50 Godfather 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 261.39
Southwell
Single 20th 14:20 Elhafei 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 236.39
Southwell
Single 20th 17:03 Oscars Leader 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 241.39
Sedgefield
Single 20th 16:03 Heresmynumb 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 230.14
Sedgefield er
Single 20th 14:33 Heartbreak Kid 6.50 5.00 Win 1 26.12 235.14
Sedgefield
Single 20th 16:11 Miss Heritage 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.87 209.02
Huntingdon
Single 20th 20:30 Cristal Pallas 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 194.15
Chelmsford Cat
City
Single 20th 20:00 Shine On 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 199.15
Chelmsford Brendan
City
Single 20th 19:30 River Song 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 204.15
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 19:00 Lady Bergamot 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 209.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 17:30 Kath\'s Lustre 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 214.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 16:50 Canford Bay 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 189.15
Newcastle
Single 19th 14:05 Central City 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 194.15
Newcastle
Single 19th 17:10 Ludlow |Tight Call 8.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 199.15
Single 19th 15:31 Ludlow |Aye Aye 4.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 204.15
Charlie
Single 19th 14:26 Ludlow |Dame du Soir 3.25 5.00 Loss F -5.00 209.15
Single 19th 20:00 Kempton [King\'s Slipper 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 214.15
Each Way 18th 14:00 Doyen Breed 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 219.15
Musselburgh
Each Way 18th 15:35 Ardera Cross 21.00 5.00 Win 1 62.50 217.15
Musselburgh
Each Way 18th 16:35 King Golan 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 154.65
Musselburgh
Single 18th 18:00 Loulin 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 159.65
Southwell
Single 18th 19:00 Lord Riddiford 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 164.65
Southwell
Single 18th 16:05 Sociologist 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 169.65
Southwell
Single 17th 15:40 Lingfield |Wise Eagle 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 174.65
Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Vertice 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 162.15
Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Manap 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 167.15
Single 17th 14:35 Lingfield |Amaretto 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 172.15
Single 17th 13:30 Lingfield |Capricorn 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 177.15
Prince
Single 17th 17:30 Kempton |Swissal 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 162.15
Single 17th 16:55 Kempton |Dana Forever 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 167.15
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Captain Zebo 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 172.15
Single 17th 14:50 Carlisle |OVhanrahan 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 144.65
Bridge
Single 16th 15:30 Navan  |Thunder Down 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 149.65
Under
Single 16th 14:55 Navan |Bay Ambition 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 154.65
Single 16th 14:55 Navan |Dinard Rose 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 159.65
Each Way 16th 14:20 Navan |Ujumpthelastu 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 164.65
win
Single 16th 15:45 Market |Scorched Earth 10.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 169.65
Rasen Cancelled
Single 16th 15:45 Market |Black Pirate 6.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 169.65
Rasen Cancelled
Single 16th 15:15 Market |Miss Heritage 7.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 169.65
Rasen Cancelled
Single 16th 14:40 Market |Flow Away 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 169.65
Rasen Cancelled
Single 16th 16:30 Kempton |Wiley Post 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 169.65
Single 15th 19:00 Manaabit 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 174.65
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:55 Iconic Belle 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 129.65
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:45 Lingfield |Mr 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.65
Scaramanga
Single 15th 14:00 Lingfield |Hover 7.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 139.65
Single 15th 17:00 Haydock |The 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 139.65
Dellercheckout
Single 15th 14:40 Haydock |Gerolamo 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 144.65
Cardano
Single 15th 15:29 Gowran |Milan Native 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 149.65
Park
Single 15th 14:54 Gowran |Shattered Love 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 154.65

Park




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 13:10 Gowran |Annie Pender 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 159.65
Park
Each Way 15th 16:10 Ascot  |Coillte Eile 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 164.65
Single 15th 15:00 Ascot The Con Man 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 169.65
Single 15th 15:00 Ascot Jolly\'s 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 174.65
Cracked It
Single 14th 19:15 Cold Harbour 7.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 179.65
Southwell
Single 14th 17:45 Brooklyn Boy 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 179.65
Southwell
Single 14th 17:10 Crazy Spin 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 163
Southwell
Single 14th 17:10 Double 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 168
Southwell Reflection
Single 14th 15:00 Sandown|Le Reve 5.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 173
Cancelled
Single 14th 14:25 Sandown|Desaray Girl 5.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 173
Cancelled
Single 14th 13:50 Sandown|Saint De Vassy 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 173
Cancelled
Single 14th 13:20 Sandownl|Jaisalmer 8.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 173
Cancelled
Single 14th 16:40 Lingfield |King Athelstan 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 173
Single 14th 16:10 Lingfield |Jamaican Jill 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 178
Single 14th 15:40 Lingfield |JAmazing News 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 183
Single 14th 15:10 Lingfield |Phuket Power 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 188
Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Capricorn 7.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 193
Prince
Single 14th 19:30 Dundalk |Saga Bolton 9.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 193
Single 14th 18:30 Dundalk |Muzbid 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 198
Single 14th 17:30 Dundalk |Sampers 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 203
Seven
Single 13th 16:30 Leicester|Kashmir Peak 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 208
Single 13th 20:30 Fronsac 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 213
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 18:30 Emojie 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 218
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 17:30 Garsman 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 223
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 16:00 Red Stripes 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 209.25
Southwell
Single 12th 14:55 Ghost Buy 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 214.25
Southwell
Single 12th 14:20 Bedtime Bella 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 219.25
Southwell
Single 12th 13:45 Princess 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 224.25
Southwell Harley
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton |Upavon 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 229.25
Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Chloellie 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 234.25
Single 12th 16:50 Hereford |With Pleasure 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 239.25
Cancelled
Single 12th 16:15 Hereford |Wye Aye 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 239.25
Cancelled
Single 12th 16:15 Hereford |Milanstorm 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 239.25
Cancelled
Single 12th 14:40 Hereford |Fleursals 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 239.25
Cancelled
Single 12th 14:05 Hereford |Cubao 6.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 239.25
Cancelled
Single 11th 19:50 Merweb 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 239.25
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:20 Blitzle 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 244.25
Newcastle
Single 11th 17:50 Barrington 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 249.25

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 16:50 Calevade 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 254.25
Newcastle
Single 11th 15:15 Cottonopolis 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 259.25
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 20:10 Jorvik Prince 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 264.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 19:40 Universal 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 251.75
\Wolverhampto |Gleam
n
Single 10th 19:40 Victory Bond 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 256.75
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 18:40 Cat Royale 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 261.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:05 Mountain 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 266.75
\Wolverhampto |Brave
n
Single 10th 15:15 Paricolor 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 246.75
Plumpton
Single 10th 14:45 Colorado Doc 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 251.75
Plumpton
Single 9th 16:45 Golden 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 226.75
Southwell Fountain Cancelled
Single 9th 16:15 Glutnforpunish 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 226.75
Southwell ment Cancelled
Single 9th 15:00 Exeter |Soul Emotion 11.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 226.75
Cancelled
Single 9th 14:25 Exeter  |lgor 6.05 5.00 Race - 0.00 226.75
Cancelled
Single 8th 19:30 Acclaim The 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 226.75
Wolverhampto [Nation
n
Single 8th 18:30 Get The Look 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 231.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 15:50 Warwick |Potters Hedger 10.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 236.75
Single 8th 14:40 Warwick |Legends Gold 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 241.75
Single 8th 12:55 Warwick |One Touch 3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 246.75
Single 8th 14:32 Uttoxeter|Echo Watt 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 251.75
Single 8th 13:58 Uttoxeter|Tricky 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 231.75
Customer
Single 8th 12:48 Uttoxeter|Valse Au 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 236.75
Taillons
Single 8th 13:50 Newbury |Dolphin Square 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 241.75
Single 8th 13:15 Newbury |L\'air Du Vent 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 246.75
Single 8th 15:22 Naas Bythesametoke 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 251.75
n
Single 8th 16:40 Lingfield |Renardeau 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 256.75
Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield [Will To Win 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 261.75
Single 8th 14:55 Lingfield |Rock Boy Grey 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 250.5
Single 7th 14:55 Kempton |Airton 12.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 255.5
Single 7th 13:20 Kempton |Fair Kate 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 260.5
Single 7th 19:30 Dundalk |lron Blue 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 265.5
Single 7th 18:00 Dundalk |Major Power 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 270.5
Single 7th 19:45 Tarseekh 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 250.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 18:15 Something 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 255.5
Chelmsford Lucky
City
Single 7th 17:45 Papa Power 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 260.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 16:20 Bangor- |Gaelik Coast 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 248
On-Dee
Single 7th 15:15 Bangor- |Minella Trump 4.50 5.00 Win 1 (FPTP) 17.50 225.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
On-Dee

Single 7th 14:45 Bangor- |Pass The Hat 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 208
On-Dee

Each Way 6th 15:55 Thurles |Clonguile Way 41.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 213

Single 6th 14:45 Thurles |Anything Will 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 218

Do

Single 6th 13:15 Thurles |Arvico Bleu 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 223

Single 6th 19:30 Hunters Step 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 228
Newcastle

Single 6th 19:30 Midnight In 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 233
Newcastle Havana

Single 6th 18:00 Youneverletme 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 238
Newcastle down

Single 6th 17:30 Hurcle 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 243
Newcastle

Single 6th 17:00 One To Go 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 248
Newcastle

Single 6th 15:40 Cracker Jak 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 253
Huntingdon

Single 6th 15:05 Cervaro Mix 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 258
Huntingdon

Single 6th 14:01 Rizzardo 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 158
Huntingdon

Single 6th 13:31 Jet Set 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 133
Huntingdon

Single 6th 15:15 Almurr 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 138
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 15:15 Sonnet Rose 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 143
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 14:40 Fizzy Feet 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 148
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 14:10 Amaretto 9.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 153
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 13:40 Calidus 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 153
Chelmsford Mirabilis
City

Single 6th 13:10 Cash N Carrie 6.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 140.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 5th 19:40 Seventeen O 6.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 140.5
\Wolverhampto [Four
n

Single 5th 19:40 Redzone 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 145.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 5th 19:40 Star Of St 34.00 5.00 Win 3 14.00 150.5
\Wolverhampto |Louis
n

Single 5th 18:10 Knockabout 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 136.5
\Wolverhampto [Queen
n

Single 5th 17:40 Krafla 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 141.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:30 Motahassen 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 146.5
Southwell

Single 5th 13:30 Red Stripes 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 151.5
Southwell

Single 5th 13:30 Robot Boy 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 156.5
Southwell

Single 5th 14:45 Ludlow |Liberty Bella 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 161.5

Single 5th 13:45 Ludlow |Garry Clermont 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 166.5

Single 4th 15:30 Briardale 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 155.25
Sedgefield

Single 4th 14:25 Ulterior Motives 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield
Single 4th 13:55 Haasab 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 165.25
Sedgefield
Single 4th 16:20 Market |Flash De 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 170.25
Rasen Clerval
Single 4th 15:50 Market |Lady Master 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 175.25
Rasen
Single 4th 14:10 Market |Blue Hussar 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 147.75
Rasen
Single 4th 14:10 Market  |Muthabir 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 152.75
Rasen
Single 4th 20:30 Kempton [Accessor 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 157.75
Single 4th 17:25 Kempton |Inevitable 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 162.75
Outcome
Each Way 3rd 20:30 VValentine Mist 23.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 143.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 3rd 18:00 Knockacurra 51.00 5.00 Win 2 22.50 148.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 16:30 Carlisle |Aristo Du 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 126.25
Plessis
Single 3rd 14:55 Carlisle |Red Reminder 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.25
Single 3rd 13:50 Carlisle |Neville\'s Cross 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.25
Single 2nd 16:10 Taunton |Tactical 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 86.25
Manoeuvre
Single 2nd 15:10 Taunton |Sweet Adare 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.75
Single 2nd 13:35 Taunton |Northofthewall 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 68.75
Single 2nd 14:15 Fred 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.00 55
Musselburgh
Each Way 2nd 14:30 Quartz Du 26.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 41
Leopardstown |Rheu
Single 2nd 13:25 Cerberus 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46
Leopardstown
Single 2nd 12:55 Black Tears 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 51
Leopardstown
Single 1st 15:58 Minella Rocco 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -29
\Wetherby
Single 1st 14:25 Sandown|Good Boy 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -41.5
Bobby
Single 1st 15:52 Royal Cosmic 7.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -36.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:15 Little Bruce 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 14:40 Locker Room 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.5
Musselburgh  |Talk
Single 1st 14:05 Ashington 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 13:10 Lingfield |Mr Top Hat 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -16.5
Each Way 1st 15:45 Embittered 23.00 5.00 Win 6 8.50 -11.5
Leopardstown
Single 1st 14:00 Cash Back 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Leopardstown
Single 1st 14:00 Fakir 3.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -15
Leopardstown |D\'oudairies
Single 1st 13:25 Min 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Leopardstown
Single 1st 12:50 Elixir DV'Ainay 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Leopardstown
Single 1st 19:45 Kempton |Visor 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.




Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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